# 0030243

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ád	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(0)	10t-1-17:-10\;	. 10
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
•	·	,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
1800 1	11 10	المديرة
484 6	11,62	3 6711
	Office Use Onl	

w08-16791



600121641866

03/31/08--01032--024 \*\*160.00

M. Thomas APR 10 2008

# **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Solvision of Con				
<sub>SUBJECT:</sub> Daytor	na Pacific LLC			
	(Name of Limit	ed Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:		
Robert Apa	at			
		(Name of Person)	<u> </u>	-
		(Firm/Company)		-
559 Westr	noreland Rd.			
<del></del>		(Address)		-
Daytona B	each, FL 32114			80
	(Cit	y/State and Zip Code)	ACC	HPR T
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	e call:	HASSET	PILEU  OR APR 10 PH 12: 44  OR STATE
Robert Apat		at ( 386 ) 214-5806	3	OF S.
(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number)	語を
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			<b>V</b>
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Ci		

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



April 1, 2008

ROBERT APAT 559 WESTMORELAND RD. DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32114

SUBJECT: DAYTONA PACIFIC LLC

Ref. Number: W08000016791

We have received your document for DAYTONA PACIFIC LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 608.407, Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by a member or by the authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6097.

Marsha Thomas Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 108A00019175

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Compa	any is:	
Daytona Pacific LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limite	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LL	C.")
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Lin	nited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	00 50 7
559 Westmoreland Rd.	559 Westmoreland Rd.	EG B T
Daytona Beach, FL 32114	Daytona Beach, FL 32114	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Regi (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow business entity with an active Florida registration.)	n Registered Agent. You must designat	Agent's Signature: e an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address o	of the registered agent are:	
Robert Apat		
-	Name	-
559 Westmorela	and Rd.	
Florida str	reet address (P.O. Box NOT accept	able)
Daytona Beach,	FL 32114	
City,	State, and Zip	-

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature ( COLURED)

ARTICLE	T % 7	N/I	/\		B/(	<b>N</b> //	/ _ \
ARIII.I.B.	1 V -	vianageri		Λr	vianacina	Viemner	eı.
121/11/02		TARGET SECTI	,	U.	7.1001100 ETTTE	TATOMEDICAL	

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGR	Kenneth G. Geraghty	
	74 Great Rd.	
	Jaffrey, NH 03452	
MGR	Jennifer D. Fanning	
	559 Westmoreland Rd.	
	Daytona Beach, FL 32114	
MGR	Robert Apat	
	559 Westmoreland Rd.	
	Daytona Beach, FL 32114	
	——————————————————————————————————————	
		_
(Use attachment if necessary)	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL)	֡֞֞֜֜֞֓֓֞֜֜֜֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓
	mo	¥.
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than th	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL)	<u>র</u>
	be specific and cannot be more than five business disciplina	<u> </u>
r 90 days after the date of filing.)	Şm.	+-
	·	

## **REQUIRED SIGNATURE:**

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

that the facts stated herein are true.)

Typed or printed name of signee

### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)